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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 PAVOL KOKAVEC LUKÁŠ ČULÁK 3 : 0 A 1-3 04.06.2021 10:25 6

2 LUKÁŠ ŽÁK DÁVID MOSKAĽ 3 : 0 B 1-3 04.06.2021 10:25 7

3 MATÚŠ KIRÁLY DANIEL ŠUCH 3 : 0 C 1-3 04.06.2021 10:25 0

4 TOMÁŠ TEREZKA DOMINIK KADERÁBEK 3 : 0 D 1-3 04.06.2021 10:50 1

5 SAMUEL KUBJATKO SAMUEL SKALICKÝ 2 : 3 E 1-3 04.06.2021 10:50 2

6 NATANIEL PEČALKA FILIP SMETANA 3 : 1 F 1-3 04.06.2021 10:50 3

7 MICHAL SVETÍK DANIEL NIKO 3 : 0 G 1-3 04.06.2021 10:50 4

8 MATÚŠ BOGNÁR BORIS LEŠŇANSKÝ 3 : 0 H 1-3 04.06.2021 10:50 5

9 JOZEF MITRÍK ALEXANDER ML. SZABO 3 : 0 I 1-3 04.06.2021 10:50 6

10 LUCA SEPEŠI ADAM DRENINA 3 : 0 J 1-3 04.06.2021 10:50 7

11 JURAJ HATALA MARTIN HOREČNÝ 3 : 1 K 1-3 04.06.2021 10:50 8

12 MAREK GIBAS MATEJ LEŠŇANSKÝ 3 : 0 L 1-3 04.06.2021 11:15 1

13 MARTIN HUDEC DANIEL KULICH 1 : 3 M 1-3 04.06.2021 11:15 2

14 JAKUB GRÚŇ KRISTIÁN KUNA 3 : 0 N 1-3 04.06.2021 11:15 3

15 SAMUEL GOMBALA JONÁŠ JAKUŠ 3 : 1 O 1-3 04.06.2021 11:15 4

16 TOMÁŠ BOBOK SIMON IŠTOKOVIČ 3 : 0 P 1-3 04.06.2021 11:15 5

17 MICHAL VALO ADAM GRÓF 3 : 0 Q 1-3 04.06.2021 11:15 6

18 RADOVAN DANÁCS JAKUB PITÁK 3 : 0 R 1-3 04.06.2021 11:15 7

19 OLIVER KLUCH SAMUEL KOVÁČ 3 : 0 S 1-3 04.06.2021 11:15 8

20 RÓBERT OLEJNÍK MARTIN MARKO 2 : 3 T 1-3 04.06.2021 11:40 1

21 JAKUB KIRCHMAYER PAVOL PRIŠEGEM 1 : 3 U 1-3 04.06.2021 11:40 2

22 DOMINIK ŽIRKO ADRIÁN LEŠŇANSKÝ 3 : 1 V 1-3 04.06.2021 11:40 3

23 JURAJ NÉMETH DOMINIK ADAMIČKA 3 : 0 W 1-3 04.06.2021 11:40 5

24 MILAN GODÁL FILIP KUČERKA 3 : 0 X 1-3 04.06.2021 11:40 7

25 MATÚŠ MODA JAKUB CSÉRI 0 : 3 X 4-2 04.06.2021 11:40 8

26 PAVOL KOKAVEC DANIEL KOPEČNÝ 3 : 0 A 1-2 04.06.2021 12:30 6

27 LUKÁŠ ŽÁK RÓBERT WEISS 3 : 0 B 1-2 04.06.2021 12:30 7

28 MATÚŠ KIRÁLY MICHAL ŠALATA 3 : 0 C 1-2 04.06.2021 12:30 8

29 TOMÁŠ TEREZKA MAREK STOLÁRIK 3 : 2 D 1-2 04.06.2021 13:20 1

30 SAMUEL KUBJATKO ROMAN ŠÍPOŠ 3 : 0 E 1-2 04.06.2021 13:20 2

31 NATANIEL PEČALKA DOMINIK BOLF 3 : 0 wo F 1-2 04.06.2021 13:20 3

32 MICHAL SVETÍK DAVID DOHŇANSKÝ 3 : 0 G 1-2 04.06.2021 13:20 0

33 MATÚŠ BOGNÁR ANDREJ LOFAJ 3 : 1 H 1-2 04.06.2021 13:20 5

34 JOZEF MITRÍK ADRIÁN KAHÁT 3 : 0 I 1-2 04.06.2021 13:20 6

35 LUCA SEPEŠI RICHARD VISKUP 3 : 0 J 1-2 04.06.2021 13:20 7

36 JURAJ HATALA DANIEL ZACHAR 3 : 2 K 1-2 04.06.2021 13:20 8

37 MAREK GIBAS MATÚŠ TURIAK 0 : 3 L 1-2 04.06.2021 13:45 1

38 MARTIN HUDEC DOMINIK LESŇÁK 2 : 3 M 1-2 04.06.2021 13:45 2

39 JAKUB GRÚŇ PETER ŠAGÁT 3 : 0 N 1-2 04.06.2021 13:45 3

40 SAMUEL GOMBALA ADAM KUBÍK 3 : 2 O 1-2 04.06.2021 13:45 4

41 TOMÁŠ BOBOK MATEJ ADAM 3 : 0 P 1-2 04.06.2021 13:45 5

42 MICHAL VALO JAKUB HOLUBČÍK 0 : 3 Q 1-2 04.06.2021 13:45 6

43 RADOVAN DANÁCS ADAM DROBA 3 : 2 R 1-2 04.06.2021 13:45 7

44 OLIVER KLUCH SAMUEL SIMČO 1 : 3 S 1-2 04.06.2021 13:45 0

45 RÓBERT OLEJNÍK JAKUB GELETA 3 : 1 T 1-2 04.06.2021 14:10 1

46 JAKUB KIRCHMAYER OLIVER TOMASEK 0 : 3 U 1-2 04.06.2021 14:10 2

47 DOMINIK ŽIRKO ALEXANDER ZAVÁCKÝ 3 : 0 V 1-2 04.06.2021 14:10 3

48 JURAJ NÉMETH ADAM ÓDOR 3 : 2 W 1-2 04.06.2021 14:10 5

49 MILAN GODÁL JAKUB CSÉRI 3 : 1 X 1-2 04.06.2021 14:10 7
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50 FILIP KUČERKA MATÚŠ MODA 2 : 3 X 3-4 04.06.2021 14:10 8

51 DANIEL KOPEČNÝ LUKÁŠ ČULÁK 3 : 0 A 2-3 04.06.2021 15:00 6

52 RÓBERT WEISS DÁVID MOSKAĽ 3 : 1 B 2-3 04.06.2021 15:00 7

53 MICHAL ŠALATA DANIEL ŠUCH 3 : 0 C 2-3 04.06.2021 15:00 0

54 MAREK STOLÁRIK DOMINIK KADERÁBEK 3 : 0 D 2-3 04.06.2021 15:25 1

55 ROMAN ŠÍPOŠ SAMUEL SKALICKÝ 1 : 3 E 2-3 04.06.2021 15:25 2

56 DOMINIK BOLF FILIP SMETANA 0 : 3 wo F 2-3 04.06.2021 15:25 3

57 DAVID DOHŇANSKÝ DANIEL NIKO 3 : 1 G 2-3 04.06.2021 15:25 4

58 ANDREJ LOFAJ BORIS LEŠŇANSKÝ 3 : 1 H 2-3 04.06.2021 15:25 5

59 ADRIÁN KAHÁT ALEXANDER ML. SZABO 3 : 0 I 2-3 04.06.2021 15:25 6

60 RICHARD VISKUP ADAM DRENINA 0 : 3 J 2-3 04.06.2021 15:25 7

61 DANIEL ZACHAR MARTIN HOREČNÝ 0 : 3 K 2-3 04.06.2021 15:25 8

62 MATÚŠ TURIAK MATEJ LEŠŇANSKÝ 3 : 0 L 2-3 04.06.2021 15:50 1

63 DOMINIK LESŇÁK DANIEL KULICH 3 : 0 M 2-3 04.06.2021 15:50 2

64 PETER ŠAGÁT KRISTIÁN KUNA 3 : 0 N 2-3 04.06.2021 15:50 3

65 ADAM KUBÍK JONÁŠ JAKUŠ 3 : 0 O 2-3 04.06.2021 15:50 4

66 MATEJ ADAM SIMON IŠTOKOVIČ 3 : 0 P 2-3 04.06.2021 15:50 5

67 JAKUB HOLUBČÍK ADAM GRÓF 3 : 0 Q 2-3 04.06.2021 15:50 6

68 ADAM DROBA JAKUB PITÁK 3 : 0 R 2-3 04.06.2021 15:50 0

69 SAMUEL SIMČO SAMUEL KOVÁČ 3 : 0 S 2-3 04.06.2021 15:50 0

70 JAKUB GELETA MARTIN MARKO 0 : 3 T 2-3 04.06.2021 16:15 1

71 OLIVER TOMASEK PAVOL PRIŠEGEM 3 : 1 U 2-3 04.06.2021 16:15 2

72 ALEXANDER ZAVÁCKÝ ADRIÁN LEŠŇANSKÝ 0 : 3 V 2-3 04.06.2021 16:15 4

73 ADAM ÓDOR DOMINIK ADAMIČKA 3 : 0 W 2-3 04.06.2021 16:15 6

74 MILAN GODÁL MATÚŠ MODA 3 : 0 X 1-4 04.06.2021 16:15 7

75 JAKUB CSÉRI FILIP KUČERKA 3 : 0 X 2-3 04.06.2021 16:15 8
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